Case Number

Defendant

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2024

Offense

Offense
Report

(ch)
Result

199-86641-2024

199-86642-2024

199-86643-2024

199-86671-2024

199-86673-2024

199-86680-2024

199-86687-2024

199-86699-2024

199-86706-2024

219-86644-2024

219-86645-2024

219-86646-2024

219-86648-2024

219-86679-2024

Alexander, Kenyea
Montez

Oliver, Antonio Gabriel

Tahasalih, Qasem
Mohammed

Ansari, Omer

Bailey, Keith Lewi

Evans, Contessa Nicole

Korolyov, Sergey
Sergeevich

Quinones, Jose Angel

Teran, Eutiquio Treco

Chamberlain, Samantha
Denise
Lowther, Alec Lynn

Yazdani, Pejman

Moreno, Jose Francisco

Duarte, Ruben Hugo

SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD, 429-
08062024-18

SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD, 429-
08062024-17

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR

THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE
PREV CONV

THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE
PREV CONV

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

MANSLAUGHTER, 429-08152024-13
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD
OR MORE IAT

THEFT-MAIL =10<30 ADDRESSES

THEFT-MAIL =10<30 ADDRESSES

THEFT-MAIL =10<30 ADDRESSES

INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL
CONTACT, RE-INDICTED FROM 219-
87132-2023

BURGLARY OF HABITATION, 429-
10072024-06

Second Degree

Second Degree

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

Third Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

State Jail
State Jail
State Jail

Second Degree

Second Degree

Plano

Plano

Allen

Plano

Plano

Frisco

Department of
Public Safety

Plano

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

Plano

Plano

Plano

McKinney

Plano

24-156408B1

24-156408A1

2024-05071- A

24-210029

24-136631

24111392

TX2024-
828484

24-107881

24041112

24-184512
B1

24-184512
c1

24-184512
Al

22-002080

24-211292

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



219-86691-2024

219-86698-2024

219-86705-2024

296-86655-2024

296-86656-2024

296-86657-2024

296-86658-2024

296-86669-2024

296-86670-2024

296-86678-2024

296-86685-2024

296-86697-2024

296-86704-2024

366-86652-2024

Luna, Alexander Javier

Perez Flores, Eddy

Still, Joseph Russell

Bolin, Terry

Boon, Lisa Lynn

Glass, Jacob Daniel-
Wilson

Penley, Brandi Ruth
Saunders

White, Marion, III

White, Marion, III

Davis, Reagan Graham Jr

Khan, Josh

Montenegro, Andy Javier

Salazar, Daniel

Abraham, Keith Howard

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2024

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K, 24-
384

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR

BURGLARY OF HABITATION

BURGLARY OF HABITATION

BURGLARY OF HABITATION

ABNDN/ENDANGR CHLD INDV
INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG, 296~
072924-03

BURGLARY OF BUILDING, 429-
08302024-32

BURGLARY OF BUILDING, 429-
08302024-31

State Jail

Third Degree
State Jail
Second Degree

Second Degree

Second Degree

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH, 429- Third Degree

09052024-23

SEXUAL ASSAULT, A429-04172024-

05
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR

Second Degree

Third Degree

State Jail

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, Second Degree

429-08092024-07

Frisco

Princeton

Plano

Farmersville

Farmersville

Farmersville

Farmersville

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

McKinney

Department of
Public Safety

Plano

McKinney

24090393

24218117

24-205188

24154135

24154135-2

24154135-5

24154135-6

24172193

24179566

24176346

24-002689

TX2024-
849571

24-209048

24-005179A

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



366-86653-2024

366-86654-2024

366-86667-2024

366-86668-2024

366-86677-2024

366-86684-2024

366-86690-2024

366-86696-2024

366-86703-2024

380-86665-2024

380-86666-2024

380-86676-2024

380-86683-2024

380-86689-2024

Abraham, Keith Howard

Abraham, Keith Howard

Martin, Dakota James

Martin, Dakota James

Dangerfield, Andre Robert

Keppler, Grayson Brett

Lozano-Mejia, Duman

Obdulio

Minyard, Courtney

Amanda

Romero Cerros, Brandon

Nash, Caleb Daletrevian

Sibley, Amiyah Nikole

Cameron, Kathy Janeen

Husky, Christian Baron

Lee, Lorna Karyl

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2024

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON,
429-08092024-08

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON,
429-08092024-09

SOLICIT PROST/OTHER PAYOR

MAN DEL CS PG 1 <1G

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE
W/INT BODILY INJ, 429-08062024-
27

MANSLAUGHTER, 429-08092024-17

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K, 429-
09172024-9

RACING ON HIGHWAY CAUSING
SERIOUS BODILY INJ, 296-102022-
02

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

BURGLARY OF HABITATION, 429-
09132024-16

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD
OR MORE IAT

Second Degree

Second Degree

State Jail

State Jail

Third Degree

Third Degree

Second Degree

State Jail

Second Degree

State Jail

State Jail
Second Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

McKinney

McKinney

Plano

Plano

Allen

McKinney

Plano

McKinney

Department of
Public Safety

Plano

Plano

Murphy

Wylie

Celina

24-005179B

24-005179C

24-191066
Al

24-191066
A2

2024-04672B

24-004603

24-034323

24-002991

2023I-THP1-
194474

24-206388B1

24-206388
Al
24008032

24025795

24159445

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



380-86695-2024

380-86702-2024

380-86709-2024

401-86663-2024

401-86672-2024

401-86675-2024

401-86682-2024

401-86688-2024

401-86694-2024

401-86701-2024

401-86708-2024

416-86650-2024

416-86651-2024

416-86659-2024

Melton, Steven Eugene,
Jr.

Rohrbough, Margaret
Aileen

Wallace, Brian Vernon

Hill, Brian Orestee

Arnett, Amber Lynn

Boyd, Kendall Keith
Gulley, Ronald K

Johnston, Andrew Blake

Melendez Valenzuela,
Carlos

Reeson, Joshua John
Martin

Venters, Jennifer Rene

Baggett, Curtis Leo

Swetland, Andrew

Greer, Jerry Leon

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2024

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING State Jail
INFO # ITEMS <5, 429-10042024-5

HARASSMENT OF PUBLIC SERVANT Third Degree

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree

MISUSE OF OFFICIAL
INFORMATION, A380-240712-8WPD

Third Degree

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE
W/INT BODILY INJ, 429-09172024-
21

BURGLARY OF HABITATION

Third Degree

Second Degree

EVADING ARREST DET W/PREV State Jail
CONVICTION
BURGLARY OF BUILDING State Jail

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH Third Degree

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE
W/INT BODILY INJ

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD Third Degree
OR MORE IAT

BURGLARY OF HABITATION, 469-
10022024-A001

CAPITAL MURDER BY TERROR
THREAT/OTHER FELONY, 2024-P-
781

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

Third Degree

Second Degree

Capital

Third Degree

McKinney

Frisco

McKinney

Wylie

Plano

Princeton

Plano

Murphy

Department of
Public Safety

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

Celina

Plano

Plano

Plano

24-006132

24108622

24-006538

24019772

24-178605

24213721

24-136895A2

24012621B

TX2024-
1657537

24204614

23014861

24-153703

24-184352

24-206511A3

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



416-86660-2024

416-86661-2024

416-86674-2024

416-86681-2024

416-86693-2024

416-86700-2024

416-86707-2024

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

Greer, Jerry Leon

Greer, Jerry Leon

Baloch, Hammad

Gallegos, Mario Alberto

McLean, Ryan R

Redick, Lori Ann

Vellanki, Amrutha

Loranger, Amanda Elaine

Loranger, Brianna

Elizabeth

Solano, Michael Anthony

Hill, Brian Orestee

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2024
HARASSMENT OF PUBLIC SERVANT Third Degree

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH
BURGLARY OF HABITATION

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD
ABUSE, A429-07112024-02

CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST
THE FAMILY

THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE
PREV CONV

PROH SEXUAL CONDUCT, 429-
09202024-16

PROH SEXUAL CONDUCT, 429-
09202024-17

ONLINE SOLICITATION OF A
MINOR UNDER 14, GIR

DEADLY CONDUCT DISCHARGE
FIREARM, GIR

State Jail

Third Degree
Second Degree

State Jail

Third Degree

State Jail

Third Degree

Third Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

Plano

Plano

Celina
McKinney

McKinney

Frisco

Plano

Wylie

Wylie

Frisco

Wylie

24-206511A5

24-206511A4

24204204

24-006818

24-004687

24075995

24-147138

24029410A

240294108

21121596

24019772

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
No Billed

No Billed

No Billed

No Billed



